Registered Charge Ready Trade Professionals

SCE does not endorse any Trade Professional listed. SCE encourages customers to obtain more than one bid or quote when seeking professional services. SCE does not endorse or guarantee the service,

work, or financial stability of the Trade Professional listed after they have met our eligibility criteria and provided their company information. Trade Professionals are listed because the vendor elected to
provide their name and contact information, not because they are recommended or endorsed by SCE. Any agreement between a customer and a vendor is exclusive of SCE and SCE is not a party or

guarantor of that agreement.

Company Name City State/Province  Business Types Company Email Address Phone Website

A.J. Padelford and Son, Inc. Cerritos CA Contractor dale@padelford.com 562-292-1296 www.padelford.com

ABM Tustin CA Contractor greg.gustafson@abm.com 310-339-7630

ACP management Santa Ana CA Other bglabman@acpmanagement.com 714-668-8888

ADEC, Inc Torrance CA Engineering Services harry@adec3m.com 310-540-6399 Adec3m.com

advance technology inc s el monte CA Contractor michaelm@advancetechonolyinc.com 626-453-8955 advancetechnologyinc.com

Aescit Corporation Newtown PA Architecture Services; Engineering Services; Other sroehm@aescit.com 602-499-1765 www.aescit.com

ALBD Electric and Cable Anaheim CA Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor mquon@albdinc.com 714-683-2039 www.albdinc.com

ALX Company Inc costa mesa CA Contractor alxco@pacbell.net 949-574-1887 www.alxcable.com

Ambient Electric Inc Newbury Park CA Contractor construction@ambientelectricinc.com 805-746-3422 www.ambientelectricinc.net
American Electric Supply Corona CA Distributor/Wholesaler kmastrianni@amelect.com 951-532-2462 http://www.amelect.com
American Power Solutions La Mirada CA Contractor annie@americanpowersolutions.com 714-626-0300

AmGreen Solutions Los Angeles CA Contractor evc@amgreensolutions.com 213-388-5647

Aurio Lighting Inc. Irwindale CA Distributor/Wholesaler connie.l@auriolighting.com 626-699-1500 www.auriolighting.com and www.eAurio.com
Axis Services Inc. Newport Beach CA Contractor; Engineering Services; Other phu@axisenergy.com 408-799-4252 axisconstruction.com, axisenergy.com
Baker Electric ESCONDIDO CA Contractor mrogers@baker-electric.com 760-745-2001 https://www.baker-electric.com
Bergelectric Corp Corona CA Contractor crhodes@bergelectric.com 844-486-2374 www.bergelectric.com

Blackdog Electrical Systems Inc Long Beach CA Contractor cathy@blackdogelectricalsystems.com 562-432-1133 http://blackdogelectricalsystems.com
Bottom Line Utility Solutions, Inc. Laguna Hills CA Contractor rob@blusinc.com 949-707-1311  www.blusinc.com

Bright Power Inc NAPA CA Contractor; Engineering Services melanie.powell@bpi-power.com 707-252-9990

Building Resources B.R. Company Glendora CA Contractor gstarr@brco.com 626-963-4880 https://brco.com,

Bulbs.com Worcester MA Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Distributor/Wholesaler; Other william.tappin@bulbs.com 774-366-3154 Bulbs.com

Casco Contractors, LLC Irvine CA Architecture Services; Contractor; Engineering Services; Other info@cascocontractors.com 949-679-6880 https://www.cascocontractors.com,
C-Energy Inc. LA HABRA CA Contractor info@c-energy.co 714-356-4688 https://www.c-energy.net

Centrica Business Solutions Services, Inc. Placentia CA Contractor; Engineering Services eric.toussaint@centrica.com 888-348-0080 https://www.centricabusinesssolutions.com/us/
ChargePoint, Inc. Campbell CA Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider marquita.mcqueen@chargepoint.com 408-841-4500 www.chargepoint.com

Chargevue Irvine CA Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler; Other cyrus@chargevue.com 949-355-9075  http://www.chargevue.com
Chargie LLC Culver City CA Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Contractor; Engineering Services programs@chargie.com 310-967-3952 www.chargie.com

CLE Electric, Inc. Harbor City CA Contractor; Engineering Services; Other estimating@clepower.com 310-533-9533  www.clepower.com

Coal Pods Los Angeles CA Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler kris@coalpods.org 310-650-6458 coalpods.org

Consolidated Electrical Distributors Buena Park CA Distributor/Wholesaler art.butler@verizon.net 909-229-1494

CPDC Castaic CA Contractor info@ledpowersaver.com 213-280-3548 ledpowersaver.com

Cyantek LED Lighting Paramount CA Distributor/Wholesaler jasmine@cyantekled.com 562-499-9597  http://www.cyantekledlighting.com
Doneen Electric Inc. Agoura Hills CA Contractor noah@doneenelectric.com 818-961-7500 https://doneenelectric.com,

Dose International Group Inc. Newport Beach CA Contractor; Other fernando@illuminartgroup.com 619-600-8043 www.illuminartgroup.com

Eco Lighting Group Sun Valley CA Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler raffi@ecolightinggrp.com 818-334-8188 www.ecolightinggrp.com
Ecom-Energy of California, Inc. Yorba Linda CA Other rdelacruz@ecom-energy.com 714-882-5087 https://www.ecom-energy.com,
Efficiency Air, Inc. Woodland Hills CA Contractor efficiency_air@yahoo.com 818-701-0204

Emmaus Electric Brea CA Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler; Engineering Services info@emmausenergy.net 310-617-5449 emmausenergy.net

Emmaus Electric Brea CA Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler berlyn@emmausenergy.net 415-917-0783  https://www.emmausenergy.net,
EM Solar Ventures Orange CA Contractor eddie@repoweroc.com 714-910-2906 www.repoweroc.com

Energy Management Collaborative Plymouth MN Contractor kleaf@emcllc.com 612-396-4559

Energy MD Aliso Viejo CA Other mdeter@energymd.biz 949-534-2009 www.energymd.biz

Energy Outlet Inc Blue Jay CA Other rebates@energy-outlet.com 909-744-9166 https://www.energy-outlet.com
Eneridge Santa Fe Springs CA Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Other damon.kim@eneridge.com 562-356-0986 https://www.eneridge.com
Enlighting Santa Barbara CA Contractor hello@enlightingled.com 626-840-7715  https://www.enlightingled.com
EnviroSpark Energy Solutions Inc Dunwoody GA Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler; Engineering Services daniel.bullock@envirosparkenergy.com  404-736-9173 www.envirosparkenergy.com

EV Charging Solutions, Inc Arcadia CA Approved Product List EVSE Vendor info@evcs.com 866-300-3827 www.evcs.com

EV Connect El Segundo CA Approved Product List Network Provider info@evconnect.com 888-780-0062 www.evconnect.com

EVC Services, LLC Houston TX Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Other maaronson@refuelevs.com 833-738-7382

EVE ENERGY VENTURES INC. New York NY Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider info@xealenergy.com 818-584-9226 xealenergy.com

EV Energy Group LLC Park Ridge, Illinois 6' IL Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider info@evenergygroup.com 213-500-2989  https://evenergygroup.com,
EverCharge San Francisco CA Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Engineering Services; Other charging@evercharge.net 888-342-7383 www.evercharge.net

EvGateway Irvine CA Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Distributor/Wholesaler; Other laura@evgateway.com 949-945-6300 http://evgateway.com

EVI Design & Consulting, Inc. Irvine CA Contractor; Engineering Services erika@evidac.com 714-747-7454 www.evidac.com

EV Range San Pedro CA Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Engineering Services dave@evrange.com 731-607-7039 www.evrange.com

Fernando Martinez Zuniga Los Angeles CA Contractor fernie@starseed-energy.com 323-424-1294 starseed-energy.com

Foddrill Construction Corporation Chino CA Contractor bsheppard@foddrillconstruction.com 909-591-4095 www.foddrillconstruction.com
Foxworth Capital LLC Alpharetta GA Distributor/Wholesaler; Other info@mysupplier.com 404-480-4338 www.mysupplier.com

Future Energy Troy Ml Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Architecture Services; Contractor; Distributor/W sales@futureenergy.com 586-782-4000
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Gandzjuk Electric, Inc

Geovest

GKRW LLC

Going Green NRG

GrayBirch Construction LLC

Green Power Systems

Greentech Corp.

Green Terra Energy, LLC

Green Water and Power
GreenWealth Energy Solutions, Inc
GT Investments

H.J. VAST

Heim Electric Inc

High Impact Solar-EV Charging
High Note Technologies

HJ VAST, Inc.

Horizon Lighting Inc.

Hurk DNC, Inc.

IDS Real Estate

K Tech Telecommunications, Inc

L & H Almashat

L 5 Electric Inc

LED PowerSaver

LEED By ME, Inc.

Livingston Energy Group, LLC

Mac Greine Energy Corp

Matrix Energy Services

Mighty Electrical Services LLC
Modern Energy

Noodoe, Inc.

NRG Management Constructions, Inc
NRG Management Constructions, Inc
0O'Bryant Electric Inc

Oli Electric Inc

Oli Electric Inc,

Omni Voltage Solution,Inc

On Target Electric Inc.

Open Access Technology International, Inc.
Open Energy Alliance LLC

Optima Energy, Inc

Optima Energy, Inc.

Pacific Lighting and Energy Management Company
Parakeet Project Development LLC
Phoenix Motorcars

Plug Charge Go Inc

Power Chord Utility Consultants
Powerflex Systems, Inc.

Qmerit

Renewable Energy Partners, LLC
RenewAge Energy Solutions

Rexel USA

Romo Electrical Technologies
Schneider Electric

SemaConnect

SFADIA INC.

Sharp Tech Electric

SiteloglQ, Inc.

SolarMax LED, Inc.

Source The Sun Solar, Inc.

Staples & Associates, Inc. dba Staples Energy
Steady Solutions

Sungreen Systems, Inc.

Surge Inc.

Sustainable Electric Solutions, Inc.
Synoia Inc

Taper

Murrieta
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
FOOTHILL RANCH
Lake Elsinore
Venice
Paramount
Beverly Hills
Van Nuys
Pasadena
Beverly Hills
Irwindale
Glendora
Irvine
Manhattan Beach
Irwindale
Irvine
Downey

Los Angeles
Chatsworth
Aliso Viejo
Encino
Castaic
Santa Monica
Schenectady
El Segundo
Sacramento
Lancaster
Temecula
Irvine

Buena Park
BUENA PARK
Chatsworth
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Anaheim
Irvine
Minneapolis
Glendale
Artesia
Artesia
Santa Ana
Long Beach
Anaheim
Temecula
SANTA ANA
Los Altos
Irvine

Santa Ana

El Segundo
Dallas
Moreno Valley
Scottsdale
Venice
Buena Park
La Verne
Ontario
Riverside
Fallbrook
Bakersfield
Thousand Oaks
PASADENA
Murrieta
POMONA
Anaheim

Telecommunication Development & Construction Ir Corona

TESUS, Inc.

The Energy Coalition
The Pacific

The Whale Control, Inc

Santa Fe Springs
Irvine

Long Beach
Santa Fe Springs

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MN
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Contractor
Other

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

zsullivan@gandzjukelectric.com
bglabman@acpmanagement.com
solar@ecoforce-solutions.com
donnie@goinggreennrg.com
abirch@graybirchconstruction.com

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Architecture Services; Contractor; Distributor/W adevito@greenpowersystems.com

Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler; Engineering Services
Other
Contractor; Engineering Services

myungkoh@greentechcorp.net
mike@greenterraenergy.com
danny@greenwaterandpower.com

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler; Engineering ariel@green-wealth.com

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor

Contractor; Engineering Services

Contractor

Other

Approved Product List Network Provider; Other
Architecture Services; Contractor; Engineering Services
Contractor

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler
Other

Engineering Services

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor

Contractor

Contractor

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Contractor; Engineering Services
Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider
Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor; Other

Contractor; Other

Other

Contractor

Other

Other

Contractor

Contractor

geoff@gt-investments.com
henry@hjvast.com
heimelectric@ymail.com
jwood@highimpactsolar.com
mark.douglas@parkyourself.com
henry@hjvast.com
bill@horizonlightinginc.com
chris@hurkinc.com
kmccann@idsrealestate.com
sk@ktechtelecom.com
balmashat@supergreensolutions.com
ISelectricinc2020@gmail.com
info@ledpowersaver.com
savannah@greeneconome.com
spoukish@solution.energy
dtrew@macgreine.com

mightyelectricalservices@gmail.com
matt.kirchwehm@modernenergyteam.coi
indo@noodoe.com
greenenergysolutionspartners@gmail.con
greenenergysolutionspartners@gmail.con
gregz@obryantelectric.com
olielectric15@gmail.com
olielectric15@gmail.com
abraham.nam@omnievs.com
celeste.johnston@ontargetelectric.com
proposals@oati.net
smcgreevy@openenergyalliance.com
info@opnrg.com

intake@opnrg.com

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler; Engineering jorehm@sircfamily.com

Other
Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler
Contractor; Engineering Services; Other

amanda@parakeetproject.com
valeriek@phoenixmotorcars.com
hello@plugchargego.com

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler; Engineering josh@powerchordutility.com

Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler; Other
Contractor

Other

Contractor; Engineering Services

Distributor/Wholesaler

Contractor

Other

info@powerflex.com
jackie.backus@qgmerit.com
jk.stevens@cox.net
cecilia@renewage.com
andrew.hoerner@rexelusa.com
martha@romotechs.com
claudia.banning@se.com

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Architecture Services; Contractor; Distributor/W anthony.devito@semaconnect.com

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Engineering Services
Contractor

Architecture Services; Contractor; Engineering Services

Contractor

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Engineering Services
Contractor

Other

Contractor

Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler
Other

Other

Contractor; Engineering Services

project@geinnovationsinc.com
sharptechelectric@hotmail.com
info@sitelogiq.com
led@solarmaxtech.com
kenneth@sourcethesun.com
evcharging@staplesenergy.com
martinc@steadysolutions.pro
nydia@sungreensystems.com
chris@surge-inc.com
info@sustainsp.com
dh@synoia.com

info@telcomdev.com
admin@tesusinc.com
biwamoto@energycoalition.org
dcarvo@actionlife.com
jenkim@smartwhalecontrol.com

951-393-1010
714-668-8888
949-229-5977
714-299-1306
951-471-0800
855-202-1976
562-790-8876
310-770-0172
347-415-5903
323-428-8685
310-564-6415
626-301-4447
855-714-0100
949-514-7379
323-823-1801
626-301-4447
949-336-4336
213-247-7208
213-873-5800
818-773-0333
562-254-1926
818-285-9775
213-280-3548
714-756-0454
518-691-3073
310-428-1749

661-270-2153
858-568-6793
909-468-1118
714-266-0126
714-266-0126
818-540-5888
310-766-8531
310-766-8531
562-584-4100
949-247-3842
763-201-2081
949-290-3032
323-821-0369
310-320-0611
714-972-1982
415-786-8896
949-392-6687
951-395-1008
714-822-7061
650-469-3392
412-715-8588
714-544-0749
213-373-5095
714-502-1000
951-743-3857
480-346-5808
855-202-1976
323-622-1930
909-267-5323
855-581-6464
951-300-0788
480-999-5465
480-273-1023
949-410-9377
626-851-0008
951-897-9434
909-865-8561
714-931-7952

800-681-6305
562-944-2044
949-379-1861
562-437-0085
657-239-0962

www.gandzjukelectric.com

https://ecoforce-solutions.com,
WWW.GOINGGREENNRG.COM

GreenPowerSystems.com
www.greentechcorp.net

gt-investments.com
hjvast.com

www.highimpactsolar.com
parkyourself.com
hjvast.com
www.horizonlightinginc.com

www.installev.net

ledpowersaver.com
www.GreenEconoME.com
https://www.solution.ener
Www.macgreineenergy.com

https://www.mightyelectricalservices.com
www.modernenergyteam.com
https://www.noodoe.com,
http://www.greenenergysolutionspartners.com
http://www.greenenergysolutionspartners.com,
www.obryantelectric.com

www.olielectric.com

www.olielectric.com

www.openenergyalliance.com
Www.opnrg.com
Www.opnrg.com

www.parakeetproject.com
www.phoenixmotorcars.com
plugchargego.com
www.powerchordutility.com
https://www.powerflex.com,
www.gmerit.com

www.rexelusa.com
SemaConnect.com
https://www.geinnovationsinc.com,
https://www.sitelogig.com,
solarmaxled.com
sourcethesun.com
https://staplesenergy.com
steadysolutions.pro
Surge-Inc.com
http://www.sustainsp.com
www.telcomdev.com

https://energycoalition.or,

www.smartwhalecontrol.com
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TurnOnGreen

US Energy Recovery, LLC
US Energy Solutions, Inc.
UtiliSource Corporation
UTILITY INCENTIVE CORP

Utility Reduction Solutions, Inc.

Vector Energy Group
Verluxtech

Willdan

Work Spirit

Zero Impact Solutions

Milpitas
Phoenix
Schaumburg
Redondo Beach
SAN DIEGO
Hacienda Heights
Encino
FULLERTON
Anaheim
Lakewood
Costa Mesa

CA
AZ
IL

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Contractor; Other
Approved Product List EVSE Vendor

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Contractor; Distributor/Wholesaler; Engineering Services
Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Contractor

Distributor/Wholesaler

Contractor

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor

Engineering Services; Other

Other

abeggs@turnongreen.com
kflebotte@usenergyrec.com
evcrebates@usenergysolutions.us
will@utilisource.com
info@utilityincentive.com
nick@utiltyreductionsolutions.net
info@vectorenergygroup.com
peter@verluxtech.com
jbabcock@willdan.com
workspiritnet@gmail.com

Approved Product List EVSE Vendor; Approved Product List Network Provider; Architecture Services; Contractor; Distributor/W info@zi.solutions

573-587-2967
480-825-3405
412-915-2677
714-931-6100
858-488-3998
626-217-2029
818-600-4348
714-318-2875
714-940-6300
562-370-3320
866-949-9606

https://turnongreenev.com,
https://usenergyrecovery.com,
www.usenergysolutions.us
www.utilisource.com
https://utilityincentive.com,
www.UtilityReductionSolutions.net
Www.vectorenergygroup.com

http://www.workspirit.net
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